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1046731 08/04/1982

WF 5'04''130

10/03/2025

9:42 PM

Yes

BROCATO, SANDRA E

SPD INTERFERING WITH LAW ENFORCEMENT INVESTIGATION Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Operating a vehicle with a suspended license Not SetNA/NA

694686 04/23/1988

BM 6'01''165

10/03/2025

12:03 PM

No

CARTER, GEORGE

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

168674 04/07/1970

BM 5'03''150

10/03/2025

2:46 AM

Yes

FORD, ELMER L, SR

SPD Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA

Violation of Registration Provisions Not SetNA/NA

Failure to register a vehicle Not SetNA/NA

No Insurance Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

1389848 01/11/1989

WF 5'02''165

10/03/2025

2:18 AM

Yes

HALL, ELIZABETH M

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

1260646 01/03/1988

WF 5'03''280

10/03/2025

8:55 AM

Yes

HARRELL, ASHLEY

SPD DIST/PEACE Not Set2023KS04839-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2021TC14159-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2021TC14159-1/Criminal

FUGITIVE Not Set1735/NA

01735323 08/17/1989

WF 5'02''183

10/03/2025

2:49 AM

Yes

HEIDLEBERG, LINDA

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA
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1061928 05/13/1967

BM 5'11''175

10/03/2025

3:28 PM

Yes

JACKSON, MARK A

SPD NO SEATBELT - DRIVER Not Set2025TS03176-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2025TS03176-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2025TS03176-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2025TS03176-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS09414-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS09414-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS09414-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS09414-1/Criminal

MISUSE DEALER TAG Not Set2025TS03176-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2022TS10905-1/Criminal

1220126 02/18/1993

BM 5'07''150

10/03/2025

4:30 PM

Yes

JAMISON, DARIUS T

SPD FUGITIVE-CPSO Not Set618949/NA

361100 11/16/1986

BM 5'08''190

10/03/2025

7:11 AM

Yes

JONES, BRANDON

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetLSP483054/Probation and Parole State

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY POSSES SCHEDULE II CDSNot SetNA/NA

1557988 05/28/1978

BM 6'01''170

10/03/2025

10:33 PM

Yes

MORAN, GREGORY W

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01735324 02/16/1964

WF 5'03''140

10/03/2025

10:48 AM

Yes

PAYNE, TRACY

SPD HARBORING OR CONCEALING ANIMAL WHICH HAS BITTEN OR INFLICTED SERIOUS BODILY INURY ON A HUMANNot Set2741/CADDO PARISH ANIMAL CONTROL

01735322 01/19/2001

BM 5'11''300

10/03/2025

12:24 AM

Yes

SHYNE, LAVERTO T

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Child Passenger Restraint System Not SetNA/NA
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606025 07/12/1982

BF 5'02''145

10/03/2025

1:31 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, BARMONDA L

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Operating a vehicle with a suspended license Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

SPD DUS Not Set2025TS06238-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2025TS06238-1/Criminal

REG-NO PROOF Not Set2025TS06238-1/Criminal

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not Set2025TS06238-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2025TS08844-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2025TS06238-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS06238-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS08844-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS08844-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2025TS08844-1/Criminal

01735328 12/03/1996

BM 5'05''150

10/03/2025

4:28 PM

Yes

WRIGHT, DEION

SPD Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

1448852 08/03/1968

BM 5'08''160

10/03/2025

3:16 PM

Yes

YOUNG, GEORGE L

SPD PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2016TS37048-1/Criminal

INSURANCE - NO PROOF Not Set2016TS37049-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2016TS37050-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2016TS37051-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS03586-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS03586-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2024TS03586-1/Criminal

Total City Jail: 15

Total Inmates: 15
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